
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

No.

72

41

358

115

322

550

55

11

56

18

159

727

511

33

174

74

558

43

49

627

45

119

911

156

118

206

157

722

861

9997

46

177

611

401

111

373

999

344

19

860

Name

Henning Sommer

 "PasiLaamanen

Juuso Rannikko

Søren Lundh

Henrik Nielsen

Timmy Persson

Bernhard Führer

Andreas Hammarberg

Lars Nilsson

Martin Bonander

Emil Sachmann

Torben Jensen

Anssi Koski

Victor Hallberg

Niklas Nilsson

Ulrik Kjellerup

Per Krogfelt

Martin Bertilsson

Rainer Kristes

Finn Gregersen

Fredric Stenwreth

Daniel Ravnholt

Arvid Ellingsen

Jan Hansen

Olov Østergren

Joachim Schindlauer

Seppo Siven

Filip Rasmussen

Klaus Jensen

tba tba

Marcus Alsing

Maris Krakops

Jyri Kankaanpää

Lars Hansen

Jens Madsen

Alireza Nikkhou

Søren Østergaard

Thomas Eriksson

Jari Lindstrøm

Rikke Naundrup Andersen

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Best Tm

2:23.499

2:28.663

2:28.765

2:29.516

2:30.277

2:30.317

2:30.322

2:30.354

2:30.887

2:31.326

2:31.600

2:31.985

2:32.352

2:32.380

2:32.704

2:32.706

2:32.752

2:32.965

2:33.216

2:33.957

2:33.992

2:34.210

2:34.288

2:34.671

2:35.060

2:35.077

2:35.246

2:35.306

2:35.509

2:35.680

2:36.087

2:36.104

2:36.162

2:36.180

2:37.309

2:37.565

2:38.146

2:38.228

2:38.869

2:39.693

Diff

5.164

5.266

6.017

6.778

6.818

6.823

6.855

7.388

7.827

8.101

8.486

8.853

8.881

9.205

9.207

9.253

9.466

9.717

10.458

10.493

10.711

10.789

11.172

11.561

11.578

11.747

11.807

12.010

12.181

12.588

12.605

12.663

12.681

13.810

14.066

14.647

14.729

15.370

16.194

Best Speed

148.567

143.406

143.308

142.588

141.866

141.828

141.824

141.793

141.292

140.883

140.628

140.272

139.934

139.908

139.611

139.609

139.567

139.373

139.145

138.475

138.444

138.248

138.178

137.836

137.490

137.475

137.325

137.272

137.093

136.942

136.585

136.570

136.520

136.504

135.524

135.304

134.807

134.737

134.194

133.501

In Lap

6

5

5

4

6

5

5

5

5

5

3

3

4

5

4

5

5

4

5

4

5

4

4

5

4

3

4

5

5

5

4

3

4

5

4

5

4

5

5

2

Nat/State

Danmark

Finland

Finland

Danmark

Danmark

Sverige

Austria

Sverige

Sverige

Sverige

Danmark

Danmark

Finland

Sverige

Sverige

Danmark

Danmark

Sweden

Tyskland

Danmark

Sweden

Danmark

Norge

Danmark

Sweden

Austria

Finland

Danmark

Danmark

Sverige

Latvia

Finland

Danmark

Danmark

Norge

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Class

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

no class

Pro-Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

no class

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Superbike

Pro-Supersport

Superbike

no class

Superbike

Supersport

no class

Pro-Supersport

Superbike

no class

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

no class

Supersport

no class

Supersport

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

No.

0

7

90

888

75

60

50

551

113

196

117

124

497

120

304

930

165

Name

Tapio Nevela

Aslan Hasan

Jens Lindström

Søren Hornbech

Bo Pedersen

Thomas Sangermann

Jürgen Zendora

Nobert Schumacher

Severi Virolainen

michael n paulsen

Simon Østergren

Henna Vlijoki

Florian Neudecker

Leif Jensen

Hans Lindgren

Anders Strange Pedersen

Anton Ueland

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Best Tm

2:40.180

2:40.754

2:41.718

2:44.639

2:44.766

2:45.577

2:45.801

2:46.431

2:48.707

2:48.786

2:52.137

2:53.385

2:55.337

2:55.423

Diff

16.681

17.255

18.219

21.140

21.267

22.078

22.302

22.932

25.208

25.287

28.638

29.886

31.838

31.924

Best Speed

133.095

132.620

131.829

129.491

129.391

128.757

128.583

128.096

126.368

126.309

123.850

122.959

121.590

121.530

-

-

-

In Lap

2

3

5

3

3

5

5

5

3

5

3

4

3

2

0

0

0

Nat/State

Finland

Finland

Sverige

Danmark

Denmark

Tyskland

Tyskland

Tyskland

Finland

Danmark

Sweden

Finland

Germany

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Danmark

Class

no class

Moto 4½

no class

Supersport

Superbike

no class

no class

no class

Superbike

Superbike

Pro-Supersport

no class

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Sorted on Best Lap time
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